Join us on Sunday 3rd July 2022 between 10:00 and 15:00 hrs at:
Thames Travel Depot, Collett, Southmead Park, Didcot, OX11 7ET

Hop on board your FREE shuttle bus from Didcot, Orchard Centre

straight to Thames Travel depot to learn more and have the

opportunity to drive a bus!

Didcot Depot

Didcot, Civic Hall

Didcot, Orchard Centre 1000
Didcot, Parkway Station [R4] 1005

Didcot Depot 1012

1045
1052
1100
1105
1112

1145
1152
1200
1205
1212

1245
1252
1300
1305
1312

1345
1352
1400
1405
1412

1445
1452
1500

1505





