

Join us on Sunday 3rd July 2022 between 10:00 and 15:00 hrs at: Thames Travel Depot, Collett, Southmead Park, Didcot, OX11 7ET

Hop on board your FREE shuttle bus from Didcot, Orchard Centre straight to Thames Travel depot to learn more and have the opportunity to drive a bus!

Didcot Depot		1045	1145	1245	1345	1445
Didcot, Civic Hall		1052	1152	1252	1352	1452
Didcot, Orchard Centre	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500
Didcot, Parkway Station [R4]	1005	1105	1205	1305	1405	1505
Didcot Depot	1012	1112	1212	1312	1412	